SUBMITTAL DATA SHEET: SteamMax Boiler
         Date:
Job Name:
  Location:
                Engineer:
            Wholesaler:
              Contractor:
          Submitted to:
Model Designation:
                      Fuel:
SteamMax
Gas, Steam
Cast Iron Heat Exchanger
U.S. Boiler Company, Inc. - Lancaster, PA
Phone: 1-888-432-8887
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
SUBMITTAL DATA SHEET: SteamMax Boiler
AS
M
E
H
C
SteamMax Ratings & Specifications
Model
Input1
(MBH)
Output
(MBH)
Net AHRI Rating2
AFUE
(%)
Combustion
Efficiency
(%) Sections
Vent
Size
(In.)
Approx
Ship
Weight
(lbs.)
Steam
(sq.ft.)
Steam
(MBH)
STMX075 75 62 169 47 82.0 — 3 5 N/A5
STMX100 100 82 258 62 82.0 — 3 5 484
STMX125 125 103 321 77 82.0 — 4 6 600
STMX150 150 124 388 93 82.0 — 4 6 600
STMX175 175 144 450 108 82.0 — 5 7 729
STMX200 200 165 517 124 82.0 — 5 7 729
STMX250 250 206 646 155 82.0 — 6 8 842
STMX299 299 246 771 185 82.0 — 7 8 8816
STMX350 350 284 892 213 81.03 82.5 8 94 1,0086
STMX399 399 323 1,013 242 81.03 82.5 9 94 1,1236
STMX450 450 365 1,142 274 81.03 82.5 10 104 1,2396
STMX500 500 405 1,271 304 81.03 82.5 11 104 1,3546
STMX550 550 446 1,396 335 81.03 82.5 12 124 1,4696
6-1/2” 5-3/8”A
2” Risers
(all sizes)
8-3/16” 8-3/16”
6-1/2” 5-3/8”A
8-3/16”
40-3/4”
E
D
F G
F
26-5/8”